

23

[illegible]

Abstract of Box

(1) Setting out pillar
Qty vide Item no (1) - P (1) of TMB
Benchmark pillar - 2 no @ Rs 3639.52 = Rs 7279 = 00
Reference pillar - 6 no @ Rs 1663.32 = Rs 9980 = 00

(2) Clearing and Grubbing road
Land
Qty vide Item no (2) - P (1) of TMB
1.9 Hect @ Rs 45496.70 = Rs 58901 = 00

(3) Construction of embankment
with approved material
Qty vide Item no (3) - P (2) of TMB +
Qty vide Item no (3) - P (8,9) of TMB
For 100 m lead
674.59 m @ Rs 17482 = Rs 11,7939 = 00
For 100 m lead

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1655.52 m ² @ Rp 130.86 — Rp 216641=00					
(4) Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty vide item no (4) - P (3) + item no (4) - P (4) + item no (1) - P (17) of TMB					
1450.99 m ² @ Rp 178.47 — Rp 258466=00					
(5) GSB with well graded material					
Qty vide item no (5) - P (3) of TMB					
1268.542 m ² @ Rp 2496.02 — Rp 3166306=00					
(6) Providing fine aggregate WBM					
Qty vide item no (5) - P (3) of TMB					
445.28 m ² @ Rp 3772.36 — Rp 17,92,927=00					
(7) P.C.C					
Qty vide item no (6) - P (3, 10) of TMB					

(8) Prime Coat					
Qty vide item no (2) - P (17) of TMB					
5775.75 m ² @ Rp 42.32 — Rp 244430=00					
(9) Tack Coat					
Qty vide item no (2) - P (17) of TMB					
5775.75 m ² @ Rp 14.34 — Rp 82824=00					
(10) MSS					
Qty vide item no (3) - P (17) of TMB					
5775.75 m ² @ Rp 198.28 — Rp 1145216=00					
(11) Providing Ker stone					
Qty vide item no (4) - P (10) of TMB					
(12) Ker stone - 300 @ Rp 2068.03 — Rp 6204=00					
(13) 200 m stone - 500 @ Rp 576.86 — Rp 2884=00					
(14) Retro-reflectored traffic signs					

Continuation

Qty vide item no (9) - P (10) ab tmB	
ISI no @ Rs 735-64	Rs 1,20,192=00
mmmsy board	
Qty vide item no (10) - P (11) ab tmB	
4 no @ Rs 923-20	Rs 36853=00
R.C.C pipe duct	
Qty vide item no (11) - P (12) ab tmB	
AORM @ Rs 837-12	Rs 33488=00
Add 124 U.S.T	Rs 90,82,405=00
Add 1/ Labor 628	Rs 10,89,889=00
	Rs 90,824=00
	Rs 1,02,62,118=00
less 10% as per agreement	Rs 10,26,312=00
	Rs 92,35,806=00
Deduct previous bill	Rs 86,21,225=00
	Rs 6,15,581=00
Final	C & P
161314	161314
A.E.	विभाग
	कार्य प्रमुख, डिप्टी